SP01B
SPORTS STADIUM LIGHTS
500W, 750W, 1000W | 5000K
CSC LED SP01B Sports Stadium Lights are powerful, bright, and customizable
to meet all stadium, gymnasium, and other high-mast lighting applications
SP01B-500W-50K-30D-UD
404 x 397 x 417 mm
SP01B-750W-50K-20D-UD

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER CODE WATTAGE CCT VOLTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY OPTICS
SP01B-500W-50K-30D-UD 500W 5000K 120-347V 69,937 lm 139 lm/W 30°
SP01B-750W-50K-20D-UD 750W 5000K 120-347V 99,861 lm 134 lm/W 20°
SP01B-1000W-50K-20D-UD 1000W 5000K 120-347V 148,772 lm 143 lm/W 20°
ACCESSORIES   (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
SP01-LP Laser Pen for SP01B Sports Stadium Lights
SP01B-500W-120D 120° Optics for SP01B-500W-50K-30D-UD
SP01B-750W-60D 60° Optics for SP01B-750W-50K-20D-UD
SP01B-1000W-40D 40° Optics for SP01B-1000W-50K-20D-UD
SP01-SF-SM Slip Fitter for SP01B 500W Sports Stadium Lights
SP01-SF-LG Slip Fitter for SP01B 750W Sports Stadium Lights
SP01-SF-XLG Slip Fitter for SP01B 1000W Sports Stadium Lights
SP01-VISOR-A Visor for SP01B 500W Sports Stadium Lights
SP01-VISOR-B Visor for SP01B 750W Sports Stadium Lights
SP01-VISOR-C Visor for SP01B 1000W Sports Stadium Lights
SP01B-1000W-40DSP01B-750W-60D
ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
SP01B-500W-120D
SP01-SF-SM/LG/XLG SP01-VISOR-A/B/C SP01-LP
Pictured: SP01B-1000W-50K-UD
with SP01-VISOR-C
Note: Accesory sizing is not universal for each SP01B fixture
The information provided in our print catalogues and on our website has been gathered and assembled with every effort
made to verify the accuracy of the content; however, mistakes can happen. The information in this document is subject